
QUARRIX.COM WALL PROTECTION
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NFA Calculator & Tips,  
Warranty & Patents

LENGTH 8’8”
2642 mm

8’8”
2642 mm

8’8”
2642 mm

8’8”
2642 mm

WIDTH 1½”
38.1 mm

3”
38.1 mm

1½””
76.2 mm

3”
76.2 mm

THICKNESS
3/4” 

19 mm
3/4” 

19 mm
5/16”  
7.9 mm

5/16” 
7.9 mm

NFA
sq in 5.6 5.6 2.8 2.8

MATERIAL HDPE Plastic

SIDING   
MATERIALS

Fiber Cement, Wood, Brick, Stone, Stucco, EIFS

PART #       #40247        #40347        #20247        #20347      

https://quarrix.com/Products/Wall-Protection
https://quarrix.com/Products/Wall-Protection/ProTect-Furring-Strips


Superior rainscreen that 
promotes airflow and drainage 
behind cladding for long-lasting 
wall protection. 

Mold & Mildew 
Resistant

Installs Behind 
Cladding

Allows Moisture to 
Escape & Air to Flow

Easy-to-Cut

FEATURES & APPLICATIONS
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