

Installation videos, NFA Calculator & Tips, Warranty & Patents



PART #	#40247	#40347	#20247	#20347
LENGTH	8'8" 2642 mm	8'8" 2642 mm	8'8" 2642 mm	8'8" 2642 mm
WIDTH	1½" 38.1 mm	3" 38.1 mm	1½"" 76.2 mm	3" 76.2 mm
THICKNESS	3/4" 19 mm	3/4" 19 mm	5/16" 7.9 mm	5/16" 7.9 mm
NFA sq in	5.6	5.6	2.8	2.8
MATERIAL	HDPE Plastic			
SIDING MATERIALS	Fiber Cement, Wood, Brick, Stone, Stucco, EIFS			

QUARRIX.COM > WALL PROTECTION



Easy-to-Cut

Installs Behind

Cladding